
HOUSE FINANCE COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Majority 

Steve Samuelson, Chairman 
(D-Lehigh County) 
samuelson@pahouse.net  

Jeanne McNeill (D-Lehigh County) 
jmcneill@pahouse.net 

Christopher Rabb (D-Philadelphia 
County)  
Crabb@pahouse.net  

Johanny Cepeda-Freytiz (D-Berks 
County) 
RepCepedaFreytiz@pahouse.net 

David Delloso (D-Delaware County) 
RepDelloso@pahouse.net  

Elizabeth Fiedler (D-
Philadelphia County)
efiedler@pahouse.net 

Paul Friel (D-Chester County) 
RepFriel@pahouse.net  

Pat Gallagher (D-Philadelphia County) 
RepGallagher@pahouse.net  

Malcolm Kenyatta (D-Philadelphia 
County) 
mkenyatta@pahouse.net  

Robert Merski (D-Erie County) 
rmerski@pahouse.net  
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Greg Scott (D-Montgomery 
County) RepScott@pahouse.net 

Ismail Smith-Wade-El (D-Lancaster 
County) 
RepSmithWadeEl@pahouse.net 

Ben Waxman (D-Philadelphia County) 
RepWaxman@pahouse.net  

Joe Webster (D-Montgomery County) 
jwebster@pahouse.net  

Minority 

Keith Greiner (R-Lancaster County) 
kgreiner@pahousegop.com  

Jack Rader, Jr. (R-Monroe County) 
jrader@pahousegop.com  

Jonathan Fritz (R-Wayne and 
Susquehanna Counties) 
jfritz@pahousegop.com  

Aaron Bernstine (R-Lawrence and 
Butler Counties) 
abernstine@pahousegop.com 

Maria Brown (R-Lawrence County) 
mbrown@pahousegop.com 

Mike Jones (R-York County) 
Mjones@pahousegop.com 

Dallas Kephart (R-Clearfield and 
Cambria Counties) 
Dkephart@pahousegop.com  

Thomas Kutz (R-Cumberland County) 
Tkutz@pahousegop.com  
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Zachary Mako (R-Northampton 
County) 
Zmako@pahousegop.com  

Robert Mercuri (R-Allegheny County) 
Rmercuri@pahousegop.com  

Leslie Rossi (R-Westmoreland County) 
Lrossi@pahousegop.com 
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